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Women / XB / Middle A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Trisha Thyagarajan247
Bay Aerials

9.325 9.450 9.2009.550 37.525
2 1 1 4 1 

1 

Tristyn Vargas248
Bay Aerials

9.375 9.050 9.4509.475 37.350
1 5T 2 1 2 

2 

Elaine Dai210
Bay Aerials

9.150 9.300 9.2759.275 37.000
3 2T 5 2 3 

3 

Skyler Cordano241
Classic

8.775 9.300 8.7759.150 36.000
6 2T 10 10 4 

4 

Annelyse Franco203
Classic

8.700 9.075 8.7259.375 35.875
7T 4 3 11 5 

5 

Ezperanxa Grimm213
Classic

9.000 8.500 8.9509.250 35.700
4 11 6T 6 6 

6 

Kira Altemueller229
Bay Aerials

8.650 9.050 8.7009.225 35.625
9 5T 8T 12 7 

7 

Lauren Lin230
Bay Aerials

8.600 8.675 9.2259.075 35.575
10 8 11 3 8 

8 

Genesis Ceja215
Classic

8.500 8.900 8.8009.250 35.450
12 7 6T 8T 9 

9 

Kailani  Coleman275
Classic

8.550 8.550 9.0009.300 35.400
11 9 4 5 10 

10 

Isla Leid218
Dream Xtreme

8.975 8.450 8.9009.000 35.325
5 12T 12 7 11 

11 

Sydney Jenkins245
Pacific West

8.700 8.525 8.8009.225 35.250
7T 10 8T 8T 12 

12 

Mariposa Vega234
Oroville

8.225 8.450 8.4758.450 33.600
13 12T 13 13 13 

13 
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